
Volleyligaen Kvinder, VLK Match no. 138548 Day: 6 20-01-2024 City: 7430 Ikast Country: 

15:30:00 Hall: Hyldgårdsskolens Hal B, 1

ROSTER

Ikast KFUM
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

2 Ida Damsgaard Lau 23627

3 Lea Føns 18963

4 Tuva Melund Enevoldsen

5 Sarah Marie Holst Lange

6 Marie Boe Andersen 25409

8 Katrine Kjærsgaard 22780

9 Alma T. Uhrenholt 26189

10 Nicole Grønbæk Kristensen 21964

12 Mathilde Rolighed Brinck Overgaard

23 L Jakobina Joensen

0

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Mats Björkman

AS Simon Kamp Danielsen

AS2 Peder Dahl

X

X

Holte IF
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

2 Katrine Buhl Schrøder 19241

3 Amalie Langbjerg Lachenmeier 15262

8 Nora Møllgaard 13445

9 Sille Slott Hansen 16738

10 Sara Ósk Stefánsdóttir

11 Emma Stevnsborg 15144

13 Isabelle Richmond Marciniak 32700

14 L Ditte Kjær Hansen 14257

15 Frederikke Hvid Røjgaard 21113

19 Kristine Leskinovica

0

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Sven-Erik Lauridsen

AS Tove Melson

X

X

X

Roster approved on the 20-01-2024 Roster approved on the 20-01-2024


